Kyle  kylew@woodruffandsons.com

Jerry Gouker Jerry@flowtechnics.com

doug.malackowski@gemarshall.com

info@grimmerconstruction.com

Jared Baker HRP
Estimating@hrpconstruction.com

H&G
Miles
miles@hnguu.com

Michael
deboeregolf@gmail.com
Tricia Hanas <deboeregolf@gmail.com>

Daniel
admin@Igsplumbing.com

Michael
Delta lll
delta@delta3inc.com

Ryan J. Miller, President
ryan@dandmexcavating.com

Jerry Paul | EstimatorContinental Electric Co., Inc. |
9501 East 5th Avenue | P.O. Box 2710 | Gary, IN 46403 Phone: 219-880-1610] Cell: 219-730-9297 |email:
jpaul@continentalelectric.com

Carlos Delgado cdelgado@rieth-riley.com
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